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5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 ‘Departure Delayed’’:
Adapted from the book by Jan
van Apeldoorn
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Music for the Ballet
7. 0 ° Varied Melodies
7.30 "Kidnapped." Adapted from
the book by R. L. Stevenson
7.43 Top Tunes8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Keyboard Musio by J. 8. Bach
Preludes and Fugues Nos, 37
in F Sharp Major, and 38in F Sharp Minor, played
by Edwin Fischer
8.17° Choir of the . Temple
Chureh, London
Lord God of Heaven and Earth
("The Last Judgment’’)

Spohr
8.20 Berlin State Opera Choir
Sleep Well Thou Heavenly
Child] Schubert
Holy Night, Pour Peace Into
This Heart Beethoven

8.26 Alfred Campoli (violin)with Orchestra
Introduction and Rondo Cap-riccioso Saint-Saens
8.35 Nancy Evans (contralto),
Max Gilbert (viola), Myers Fog-
gin (piano) :

Two Songs Brahms
"$8.47 Jose Iturbi (plano)
Arabesque No, 1 in E Major

Debussy
8.51 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
Gracious and Kind Art Thou

Brahms
8.55 Czech Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Slavonic Dance No, 9 in B
Major Dvorak

9. 1 Radio Revue: A_ BrightHalf Hour
9.30 "Owen. Foster and the
Devil"
9.43 The King Steps Out .
'9.62 The ’Ole in the Road
10. 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

S374 (FQ
GREYMOUTH
940 ke, 319m,

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 The Symphony Orchestra
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Cavan
O’Connor
10.30 Sing While You Work
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 British Symphony Orches-
tras, No. 2
The Halle Orchestra
‘Die Fledermaus" Overture

Strauss
Homage March Grieg

2.16 Mysic Box
2.30 Cheerful Tunes
3. 0 Vitya Vronsky and Victor
Babin (piano duet)
Rosenkavalier Waltz Strauss
Scaramouche Milhaud

3.15 French Broadcast to Post-Primary Schools
3.30 Calling all Hospitals
4. 0 "Children of Night"4.14 On the Black, on the White,4,30 These Were Popular
5. 0-5.30 The Children’s Hour:"Umbopo’
6. 0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.12 Lucky Dip6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
: A March Time with the Gold-
man Band
7.30 State Placement Announce-ment a4

7.17 "The Man in the Dark"
7.33 Sweet and Lovely
8. 0 New Serial: ‘‘Bleak House"from the novel by CharlesDickens
8.30 "Meet the Bruntons": Th
Humphrey Bishop New Show
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Bach Suites (first in
series) .
Adolf Busch Chamber PlayersSuite No. 1 in C Major
9.43 English Eccentrics: "Law-
rence of Arabia"
10. 0 Close down

Gl Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer:
Thomas Arne
9.15 Light Music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Henrietta, Maiden Aunt:Henrietta Runs Riot with the
Rations," by Henrietta Wemyss
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Famous Pia-
| Mists: Dennis Mathews (Eng-
| land)
11.0-11.30 Variety42.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Harmony and Humoyr
2.15 Music of Latin America
3. 0 Music Hall
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Chopin Nocturnes
B Major, Op. 32, No. 4
A Flat, Op. 32, No. 2
Quintet in B Minor, ©. 115rahms
4.90-6.0

Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel

7.0 Local News Service
7.18 "The Hun Was My Host":An account of prisoner-of-warlife by R. H. Thomson, D.C.M,
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto Grossi, No. 9, Op.
6 Handel

7.45 A Programme by the Cov-
entry Singers conducted by
Geo. E. Wilkinson
The Coventry Singers:
Sacramento RowleyNightfall Shaw
Peaceful Western Wind

Stanford!
O Happy Eyes Elgar

7.55 Vasa Prihoda (violin)La Capricieuse
Salut d’Amour Elgar

3. 1 The Coventry SingersChoral Fantasia on EnglishFolk Songs White
811 ‘The Folk Dance Octet
The Abram Circle Dance
Nottingham Swing arr. Foster

8.18 The Coventry SingersShannon River MorganLittle French Clock Kountz
Phil the Fluter’s Ball French
8.26 Clifford Curzon and .Ben-jamin Britten (two pianos)Introduction and Rondo Alla
Burlesca Britten

8.35 Parry Jones (tenor)The Fox oeThere is a Lady Sweet andKind Warlock
8.40 The Boyd Neel String Or-chestra
Simple Symphony Britten
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.34 ‘When Cobb and Co. wasKing.’’ The story of early coach-ing days in Victoria
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263m
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Orchestral Preslude
6. 0 Concert Platform: Recitals
by Famous Artists
6.30 Choral Interlude
eK "The Will Hay Show"
7.30 Band Music8. 0 "Overture to Death"
8.15 New Mayfair Orchestra
8.30 Vocal Duets
8.46 Piano Ensembles9.0 Melodies from Musical
Comedy ;
9.30 Songs by Men9.45 "Starlight." with Tessiéa
O’Shea
10. 0 Variety
10.30. Close down

"IN/ 22 INVERCARGI680 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9 0 A.C.E.. TALK: "Standardsfor Milk and Bread"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3.15-3.30 French Broadcast to
Post-Primary Schools
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour conduce
ted by Rata
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’
6.30 LONDON NEWS7 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 English Eccentrics: WilliamBlake

BBC Programme
7.48 Science at Your Service:"The Deluge." Written and pre-
sented by Guy Harris, B.A.
D.Se., Ph.D,
8. 0 "How Green Was MyValley"
8.27 "Itma"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by TommyDorsey and his Band
10. 0 Close down

Monday. October 7News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s, Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News8.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator10. 0 Real Romances: NotWorthy of Her10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11. & Home Decorating Session,
by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Music1.45 1ZB8 Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
e)4.30 Women’s World (Marina)5.0 Junior Quiz

6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents6.30 Long, Long Ago: The OtherSelves7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Case for Cleveland :

7.45 This Changing World: Talk
by
P. Martin Smith

8. Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday .

8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-
vin
9. 5 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 Variety Bandbox
11.145 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.0 #£Aunt Dalsy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Marriagefor Escape
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins

—10.45 Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter:
Suzanne |

2OnEi]
Qo-

@

~2

OW

©°c°o°

;

a="ono

b= oo

AFTERNOON:
The Life of Mary Southern
The Home Service session
Daphne
Favourites In Song
Organola
With the Classics
Women’s World: Margaret
Reserved
Junior Quiz
EVENING:

The Grey Shadow
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give it a Name Jackpots
Radio Playhouse
Chuckles with Jerry
Strange Mysteries f
Hits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down

3Z aunonace
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. ie Breakfast Club with Happi
9. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: To Norawith Thanks
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.5 Home Decorating sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10.
beth

12. 0
2. 0
2.30
4. 0
5. 0

6.0
6.165
6.30

Shopping Reporter: Eliza-Anne

AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime Fare
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service session
Women’s World (Joan)
The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

Peter Dawson Presents
Reserved
Sir Adam Disappears
Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosby :
A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
Radio Playhouse
Thanks for the SongHits from the Shows
Variety ProgrammeClose down

4ZB eanram
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. & Start. the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.356 Morning Star9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances: This is
Forever, Darlin10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People11.6 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter: JessioMcLennan .

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 ‘The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session:
Cynthia Laba
3. 0 Music by Noel Coward3.30 The King’s Men
wi : Women’s World: Almaa en
5. 0 The Junior Quiz Contest

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes6.30 Great Days in Sport:Olympic Games (Part 4)7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Private Secretary8. & Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Talent Quest9 Radio Playhouse3
O Footsteps of Fate15 The Telephone Quiz45 At Close of Day
G Close down

:

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m,

MORNING:
London News

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.46 Mittens7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.18 Real Romances: Until To#morrow ,
7.30 Mr, Thunder
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Chuckles with Jerry8. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Questions and Answers byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures of Peter

— Chance
10. 0 Close down

3ZB’s "Movie Man" tells you
what to expect in film entertain-
ment in "Movie Magazine" at
10.15 a.m. every Monday, Wed-
nesday and Saturday.

Se 6 "a

The story of the "Greenlawns
People" is proving very popular
with housewives throughout New
Zealand. This attractive human
interest story is on the air at
10.45 every morning from Mon-
day to Friday-ell the ZB’s,Ea *
2ZA listeners will thrill to
"The Adventures of Peter
Chance" at 9.45 p.m.


